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Time
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
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11:00 AM
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12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
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2:00 PM
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6:00 PM
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6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
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8:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM

Team
Hershel's East Side Deli
Vector Security
The Cappers
Mr. D Basketball
Brinkmann Roofing
Catherine Foote Ortho.
B & E Sportswear
The Greeks
The Big Club
Donohue Funeral Home
McGillin’s Olde Ale House
Keating
Stretch Funeral Home
Friends of Dave Oldfield
Vector Security
B & E Sportswear
Pub of Penn Valley
Catherine Foote Ortho.
The Big Club
Friends of John Henning
Hershel's East Side Deli
Stretch Funeral Home
Duffy Realty
Real Pizza
Keating
Team Kobe

Mr. D Basketball
Keating

Pub of Penn Valley
Hershel's East Side Deli
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VS
VS
VS
VS
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VS
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VS
VS
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Team
Sam's Brick Oven Pizza
Equitable Advisors
Real Pizza
Loud and Clear
Griffin Brothers Basketball
John Neill Painting
Duffy Realty
Friends of John Henning
Pub of Penn Valley
Just Clean It!
Great American Pub
Team Kobe
Kramer - Warner
Ardmore Tire
John Neill Painting
Donohue Funeral Home
Great American Pub
Griffin Brothers Basketball
The Greeks
McGillin’s Olde Ale House
Mr. D Basketball
The Greeks
Just Clean It!
Equitable Advisors
Friends of Dave Oldfield

Ardmore Tire

Sam's Brick Oven Pizza
Ardmore Tire

Kramer - Warner
Vector Security



May 29 Wed. SR 7:00PM B & E Sportswear vs Keating

May 29 Wed. SR 8:00 PM  The Greeks vs McGillin’s Olde Ale House
May 30 Thu. JR 6:00 PM  The Cappers vs Loud and Clear
May 30 Thu. SR 7:00 PM  Great American Pub vs Friends of Dave Oldfield
May 30 Thu. SR 8:00 PM  Donohue Funeral Home vs Duffy Realty
June 3 Mon JR 6:00 PM  Brinkmann Roofing vs John Neill Painting
June 3 Mon SR 7:00 PM  The Big Club vs Stretch Funeral Home
June 3 Mon SR 8:00 PM  Just Clean It! vs Team Kobe
June 4 Tue JR 6:00 PM  The Cappers vs Sam's Brick Oven Pizza
June 4 Tue SR 7:00 PM  Stretch Funeral Home vs | Friends of John Henning
June 4 Tue SR 8:00 PM  The Greeks vs Kramer - Warner

IR Griffin Brothers
June 5 Wed 6:00 PM  Basketball vs Equitable Advisors
June 5 Wed SR 7:00 PM  Pub of Penn Valley vs  McGillin’s Olde Ale House
June 5 Wed SR 8:00 PM  Duffy Realty vs Ardmore Tire
June 6 Thu JR 6:00 PM  Brinkmann Roofing vs Hershel's East Side Deli
June 6 Thu JR 7:00 PM  Catherine Foote Ortho. vs Equitable Advisors
June 6 Thu SR 8:00 PM B & E Sportswear vs Just Clean It!
June 6 Thu SR 9:00 PM  Donohue Funeral Home vs Team Kobe
June 10 Mon. JR 6:00 PM  Vector Security vs Mr. D Basketball
June 10 Mon JR 7:00 PM  Sam's Brick Oven Pizza vs Brinkmann Roofing
June 10 Mon. SR 8:00 PM  Team Kobe vs Friends of Dave Oldfield
June 10 Mon. SR 9:00 PM  The Greeks vs Great American Pub
June 11 Tue JR 6:00 PM  Real Pizza vs Loud and Clear
June 11 Tue JR 7:00 PM  Catherine Foote Ortho. vs Hershel's East Side Deli
June 11 Tue SR 8:00PM B & E Sportswear vs The Big Club
June 11 Tue SR 9:00 PM  Keating vs Just Clean It!
June 12 Wed. JR 6:00 PM  Brinkmann Roofing vs Mr. D Basketball
June 12 Wed. JR 7:00 PM  The Cappers vs John Neill Painting

June 12 Wed. SR 8:00 PM  Pub of Penn Valley vs = Friends of John Henning
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6:00 PM
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5:00 PM
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8:00 PM
6:00 PM

McGillin’s Olde Ale House
Sam's Brick Oven Pizza
Pub of Penn Valley
Kramer - Warner
Donohue Funeral Home

John Neill Painting
Equitable Advisors

B & E Sportswear

The Big Club

Vector Security
Catherine Foote Ortho.
Keating

The Big Club

Loud and Clear
Equitable Advisors

B & E Sportswear

Pub of Penn Valley
Vector Security
Donohue Funeral Home
Stretch Funeral Home
Keating

Mr. D Basketball
Hershel's East Side Deli
Catherine Foote Ortho.
Sam's Brick Oven Pizza
Stretch Funeral Home
Just Clean It!

Duffy Realty
Friends of John Henning
Loud and Clear
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Kramer - Warner

Real Pizza

Stretch Funeral Home
Ardmore Tire

Friends of Dave Oldfield

Griffin Brothers Basketball
Loud and Clear

Team Kobe
Friends of John Henning
The Cappers

Mr. D Basketball
Donohue Funeral Home
McGillin’s Olde Ale House
Sam's Brick Oven Pizza
John Neill Painting
Ardmore Tire

The Greeks

Real Pizza

Ardmore Tire

McGillin’s Olde Ale House
Duffy Realty

Griffin Brothers Basketball
Equitable Advisors

Real Pizza

Vector Security

Great American Pub
Friends of Dave Oldfield
Team Kobe
Kramer - Warner
Catherine Foote Ortho.
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7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Griffin Brothers
Basketball

The Big Club

Pub of Penn Valley

The Cappers

Real Pizza

B & E Sportswear

The Big Club

Hershel's East Side Deli
Vector Security

Friends of John Henning
McGillin’s Olde Ale House
Brinkmann Roofing

The Cappers

Keating

Just Clean It!

Sam's Brick Oven Pizza
Mr. D Basketball

The Cappers
Brinkmann Roofing
The Greeks

Kramer - Warner
Friends of John Henning
Duffy Realty

JR playoffs

JR playoffs

SR playoffs

SR playoffs

JR playoffs

JR playoffs

SR playoffs
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'S

'S

'S
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VS

VS

VS

Hershel's East Side Deli

Kramer - Warner

Duffy Realty

Brinkmann Roofing
Griffin Brothers Basketball
Friends of Dave Oldfield
Great American Pub
John Neill Painting
Loud and Clear

Great American Pub
Team Kobe

Real Pizza

Catherine Foote Ortho.
Stretch Funeral Home

Ardmore Tire

Equitable Advisors
John Neill Painting
Griffin Brothers Basketball
Loud and Clear
Donohue Funeral Home
Great American Pub
Just Clean It!

Friends of Dave Oldfield
JR playoffs

JR playoffs

SR playoffs

SR playoffs

JR playoffs

JR playoffs

SR playoffs

5v12
6vi1l
lv1i6
8v9

7v10
8v9

2v15
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Thu
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SR
JR
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SR
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9:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

SR playoffs
JR playoffs
SR playoffs
SR playoffs
SR playoffs
JR playoffs
SR playoffs
SR playoffs
SR playoffs

JR playoffs
JR playoffs
SR playoffs
SR playoffs
JR playoffs
JR playoffs
SR playoffs
SR playoffs
Playoffs Junior Finals
Playoffs Senior Finals
Playoffs Junior Finals
Playoffs Senior Finals

Playoffs Junior Finals

Playoffs Senior Finals

VS
VS
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VS
VS
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VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
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VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS

VS

SR playoffs
JR playoffs
SR playoffs
SR playoffs
SR playoffs
JR playoffs
SR playoffs
SR playoffs
SR playoffs

JR playoffs
JR playoffs
SR playoffs
SR playoffs
JR playoffs
JR playoffs
SR playoffs
SR playoffs
Playoffs Junior Finals
Playoffs Senior Finals
Playoffs Junior Finals
Playoffs Senior Finals

Playoffs Junior Finals (if
necessary)
Playoffs Senior Finals (if
necessary)

7v10
1v8,9
3vi4d
4v13
5v12
2v7,10
6v1l
1,16 v 8,9
2,15v 7,10

3v6,11
4v5,12
3,14v 6,11
4,13v 5,12
Semis
Semis
Semis

Semis



