Month	Date	Day	League	Time	Team	vs	Team
May	19	Sun	JR	10:00 AM	Hershel's East Side Deli	vs	Sam's Brick Oven Pizza
May	19	Sun	JR	10:00 AM	Vector Security	vs	Equitable Advisors
May	19	Sun	JR	10:00 AM	The Cappers	vs	Real Pizza
May	19	Sun	JR	11:00 AM	Mr. D Basketball	vs	Loud and Clear
May	19	Sun	JR	11:00 AM	Brinkmann Roofing	vs	Griffin Brothers Basketball
May	19	Sun	JR	11:00 AM	Catherine Foote Ortho.	vs	John Neill Painting
May	19	Sun	SR	12:00 PM	B & E Sportswear	vs	Duffy Realty
May	19	Sun	SR	12:00 PM	The Greeks	vs	Friends of John Henning
May	19	Sun	SR	12:00 PM	The Big Club	vs	Pub of Penn Valley
May	19	Sun	SR	1:00 PM	Donohue Funeral Home	vs	Just Clean It!
May	19	Sun	SR	1:00 PM	McGillin's Olde Ale House	vs	Great American Pub
May	19	Sun	SR	1:00 PM	Keating	vs	Team Kobe
May	19	Sun	SR	2:00 PM	Stretch Funeral Home	VS	Kramer - Warner
May	19	Sun	SR	2:00 PM	Friends of Dave Oldfield	vs	Ardmore Tire
May	20	Mon	JR	6:00 PM	Vector Security	vs	John Neill Painting
May	20	Mon	SR	7:00 PM	B & E Sportswear	vs	Donohue Funeral Home
May	20	Mon	SR	8:00 PM	Pub of Penn Valley	vs	Great American Pub
May	21	Tue	JR	6:00 PM	Catherine Foote Ortho.	vs	Griffin Brothers Basketball
May	21	Tue	SR	7:00 PM	The Big Club	vs	The Greeks
May	21	Tue	SR	8:00 PM	Friends of John Henning	vs	McGillin's Olde Ale House
May	22	Wed	JR	6:00 PM	Hershel's East Side Deli	vs	Mr. D Basketball
May	22	Wed	SR	7:00 PM	Stretch Funeral Home	VS	The Greeks
May	22	Wed	SR	8:00 PM	Duffy Realty	VS	Just Clean It!
May	23	Thu	JR	6:00 PM	Real Pizza	vs	Equitable Advisors
May	23	Thu.	SR	7:00 PM	Keating	vs	Friends of Dave Oldfield
May	23	Thu	SR	8:00 PM	Team Kobe	VS	Ardmore Tire
May	28	Tue	JR	6:00 PM	Mr. D Basketball	VS	Sam's Brick Oven Pizza
May	28	Tue	SR	7:00 PM	Keating	vs	Ardmore Tire
May	28	Tue	SR	8:00 PM	Pub of Penn Valley	VS	Kramer - Warner
May	29	Wed.	JR	6:00 PM	Hershel's East Side Deli	vs	Vector Security

May	29	Wed.	SR	7:00 PM	B & E Sportswear	VS	Keating
May	29	Wed.	SR	8:00 PM	The Greeks	VS	McGillin's Olde Ale House
May	30	Thu.	JR	6:00 PM	The Cappers	vs	Loud and Clear
May	30	Thu.	SR	7:00 PM	Great American Pub	VS	Friends of Dave Oldfield
May	30	Thu.	SR	8:00 PM	Donohue Funeral Home	VS	Duffy Realty
June	3	Mon	JR	6:00 PM	Brinkmann Roofing	VS	John Neill Painting
June	3	Mon	SR	7:00 PM	The Big Club	vs	Stretch Funeral Home
June	3	Mon	SR	8:00 PM	Just Clean It!	vs	Team Kobe
June	4	Tue	JR	6:00 PM	The Cappers	VS	Sam's Brick Oven Pizza
June	4	Tue	SR	7:00 PM	Stretch Funeral Home	VS	Friends of John Henning
June	4	Tue	SR	8:00 PM	The Greeks	VS	Kramer - Warner
June	5	Wed	JR	6:00 PM	Griffin Brothers Basketball	vs	Equitable Advisors
June	5	Wed	SR	7:00 PM	Pub of Penn Valley	VS	McGillin's Olde Ale House
June	5	Wed	SR	8:00 PM	Duffy Realty	VS	Ardmore Tire
June	6	Thu	JR	6:00 PM	Brinkmann Roofing	VS	Hershel's East Side Deli
June	6	Thu	JR	7:00 PM	Catherine Foote Ortho.	VS	Equitable Advisors
June	6	Thu	SR	8:00 PM	B & E Sportswear	VS	Just Clean It!
June	6	Thu	SR	9:00 PM	Donohue Funeral Home	VS	Team Kobe
June	10	Mon.	JR	6:00 PM	Vector Security	VS	Mr. D Basketball
June	10	Mon	JR	7:00 PM	Sam's Brick Oven Pizza	VS	Brinkmann Roofing
June	10	Mon.	SR	8:00 PM	Team Kobe	VS	Friends of Dave Oldfield
June	10	Mon.	SR	9:00 PM	The Greeks	VS	Great American Pub
June	11	Tue	JR	6:00 PM	Real Pizza	VS	Loud and Clear
June	11	Tue	JR	7:00 PM	Catherine Foote Ortho.	VS	Hershel's East Side Deli
June	11	Tue	SR	8:00 PM	B & E Sportswear	VS	The Big Club
June	11	Tue	SR	9:00 PM	Keating	VS	Just Clean It!
June	12	Wed.	JR	6:00 PM	Brinkmann Roofing	VS	Mr. D Basketball
June	12	Wed.	JR	7:00 PM	The Cappers	VS	John Neill Painting
June	12	Wed.	SR	8:00 PM	Pub of Penn Valley	VS	Friends of John Henning

June	12	Wed.	SR	9:00 PM	McGillin's Olde Ale House	vs	Kramer - Warner	
June	13	Thu.	JR	6:00 PM	Sam's Brick Oven Pizza	VS	Real Pizza	
June	13	Thu.	SR	7:00 PM	Pub of Penn Valley	VS	Stretch Funeral Home	
June	13	Thu.	SR	8:00 PM	Kramer - Warner	vs	Ardmore Tire	
June	13	Thu.	SR	9:00 PM	Donohue Funeral Home	vs	Friends of Dave Oldfield	
June	17	Mon.	JR	6:00 PM	John Neill Painting	VS	Griffin Brothers Basketball	
June	17	Mon.	JR	7:00 PM	Equitable Advisors	vs	Loud and Clear	
June	17	Mon.	SR	8:00 PM	B & E Sportswear	VS	Team Kobe	
June	17	Mon.	SR	9:00 PM	The Big Club	vs	Friends of John Henning	
June	18	Tue	JR	6:00 PM	Vector Security	vs	The Cappers	
June	18	Tue	JR	7:00 PM	Catherine Foote Ortho.	vs	Mr. D Basketball	
June	18	Tue	SR	8:00 PM	Keating	vs	Donohue Funeral Home	
June	18	Tue	SR	9:00 PM	The Big Club	vs	McGillin's Olde Ale House	
June	19	Wed.	JR	6:00 PM	Loud and Clear	vs	Sam's Brick Oven Pizza	
June	19	Wed.	JR	7:00 PM	Equitable Advisors	vs	John Neill Painting	
June	19	Wed.	SR	8:00 PM	B & E Sportswear	vs	Ardmore Tire	
June	19	Wed.	SR	9:00 PM	Pub of Penn Valley	vs	The Greeks	
June	20	Thu	JR	6:00 PM	Vector Security	VS	Real Pizza	
June	20	Thu	SR	7:00 PM	Donohue Funeral Home	vs	Ardmore Tire	
June	20	Thu	SR	8:00 PM	Stretch Funeral Home	VS	McGillin's Olde Ale House	
June	20	Thu	SR	9:00 PM	Keating	vs	Duffy Realty	
June	23	Sun	JR	5:00 PM	Mr. D Basketball	vs	Griffin Brothers Basketball	
June	23	Sun	JR	5:00 PM	Hershel's East Side Deli	vs	Equitable Advisors	
June	23	Sun	JR	6:00 PM	Catherine Foote Ortho.	vs	Real Pizza	
June	23	Sun	JR	6:00 PM	Sam's Brick Oven Pizza	vs	Vector Security	
June	23	Sun	SR	7:00 PM	Stretch Funeral Home	VS	Great American Pub	
June	23	Sun	SR	7:00 PM	Just Clean It!	vs	Friends of Dave Oldfield	
June	23	Sun	SR	8:00 PM	Duffy Realty	vs	Team Kobe	
June	23	Sun	SR	8:00 PM	Friends of John Henning	VS	Kramer - Warner	
June	24	Mon.	JR	6:00 PM	Loud and Clear	vs	Catherine Foote Ortho.	

June	24	Mon.	JR	7:00 PM	Griffin Brothers Basketball	VS	Hershel's East Side Deli	
June	24	Mon.	SR	8:00 PM	The Big Club	VS	Kramer - Warner	
June	24	Mon.	SR	9:00 PM	Pub of Penn Valley	VS	Duffy Realty	
June	25	Tue	JR	6:00 PM	The Cappers	VS	Brinkmann Roofing	
June	25	Tue	JR	7:00 PM	Real Pizza	VS	Griffin Brothers Basketball	
June	25	Tue	SR	8:00 PM	B & E Sportswear	VS	Friends of Dave Oldfield	
June	25	Tue	SR	9:00 PM	The Big Club	VS	Great American Pub	
June	26	Wed	JR	6:00 PM	Hershel's East Side Deli	VS	John Neill Painting	
June	26	Wed	JR	7:00 PM	Vector Security	VS	Loud and Clear	
June	26	Wed	SR	8:00 PM	Friends of John Henning	VS	Great American Pub	
June	26	Wed	SR	9:00 PM	McGillin's Olde Ale House	VS	Team Kobe	
June	27	Thu	JR	6:00 PM	Brinkmann Roofing	VS	Real Pizza	
June	27	Thu	JR	7:00 PM	The Cappers	VS	Catherine Foote Ortho.	
June	27	Thu	SR	8:00 PM	Keating	VS	Stretch Funeral Home	
June	27	Thu	SR	9:00 PM	Just Clean It!	VS	Ardmore Tire	
July	7	Sun	JR	5:00 PM	Sam's Brick Oven Pizza	VS	Equitable Advisors	
July	7	Sun	JR	5:00 PM	Mr. D Basketball	VS	John Neill Painting	
July	7	Sun	JR	6:00 PM	The Cappers	VS	Griffin Brothers Basketball	
July	7	Sun	JR	6:00 PM	Brinkmann Roofing	VS	Loud and Clear	
July	7	Sun	SR	7:00 PM	The Greeks	VS	Donohue Funeral Home	
July	7	Sun	SR	7:00 PM	Kramer - Warner	VS	Great American Pub	
July	7	Sun	SR	8:00 PM	Friends of John Henning	VS	Just Clean It!	
July	7	Sun	SR	8:00 PM	Duffy Realty	VS	Friends of Dave Oldfield	
July	8	Mon	JR	6:00 PM	JR playoffs	VS	JR playoffs	5 v 12
July	8	Mon	JR	7:00 PM	JR playoffs	VS	JR playoffs	6 v 11
July	8	Mon	SR	8:00 PM	SR playoffs	VS	SR playoffs	1 v 16
July	8	Mon	SR	9:00 PM	SR playoffs	VS	SR playoffs	8 v 9
July	9	Tue	JR	6:00 PM	JR playoffs	VS	JR playoffs	7 v 10
July	9	Tue	JR	7:00 PM	JR playoffs	VS	JR playoffs	8 v 9
July	9	Tue	SR	8:00 PM	SR playoffs	VS	SR playoffs	2 v 15

July	9	Tue	SR	9:00 PM	SR playoffs	VS	SR playoffs	7 v 10
July	10	Wed	JR	6:00 PM	JR playoffs	VS	JR playoffs	1 v 8,9
July	10	Wed	SR	7:00 PM	SR playoffs	VS	SR playoffs	3 v 14
July	10	Wed	SR	8:00 PM	SR playoffs	VS	SR playoffs	4 v 13
july	10	Wed	SR	9:00 PM	SR playoffs	VS	SR playoffs	5 v 12
July	11	Thu	JR	6:00 PM	JR playoffs	VS	JR playoffs	2 v 7,10
July	11	Thu	SR	7:00 PM	SR playoffs	VS	SR playoffs	6 v 11
July	11	Thu	SR	8:00 PM	SR playoffs	VS	SR playoffs	1,16 v 8,9
July	11	Thu	SR	9:00 PM	SR playoffs	VS	SR playoffs	2,15 v 7,10
July	14	Sun	SR	6:00 PM	JR playoffs	VS	JR playoffs	3 v 6,11
July	14	Sun	SR	7:00 PM	JR playoffs	VS	JR playoffs	4 v 5,12
July	14	Sun	SR	8:00 PM	SR playoffs	VS	SR playoffs	3,14 v 6,11
July	14	Sun	SR	9:00 PM	SR playoffs	VS	SR playoffs	4,13 v 5,12
July	15	Mon	SR	6:00 PM	JR playoffs	VS	JR playoffs	Semis
July	15	Mon	SR	6:00 PM	JR playoffs	VS	JR playoffs	Semis
July	15	Mon	SR	8:00 PM	SR playoffs	VS	SR playoffs	Semis
July	15	Mon	SR	9:00 PM	SR playoffs	VS	SR playoffs	Semis
July	16	Tue	JR	7:00 PM	Playoffs Junior Finals	VS	Playoffs Junior Finals	
July	18	Tue	SR	8:00 PM	Playoffs Senior Finals	VS	Playoffs Senior Finals	
July	17	Wed	JR	7:00 PM	Playoffs Junior Finals	VS	Playoffs Junior Finals	
July	17	Wed	SR	8:00 PM	Playoffs Senior Finals	VS	Playoffs Senior Finals	
			JR				Playoffs Junior Finals (if	
July	18	Thu	JIV	7:00 PM	Playoffs Junior Finals	VS	necessary)	
July	18	Thu	SR	8:00 PM	Playoffs Senior Finals	vs	Playoffs Senior Finals (if necessary)	